Béh Cisarsky udolim 2019

Batolata holky 50 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni

1 Gabina Hornova
2 Johanka Petrljova
3 Marie opattilova

Predskolacky 100 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Sofie Hornova
2 Eliska Vachulova
3 Kristyna feixova
4 Anezka opatfilova

Zakyné A 220 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Antonie Cerveriova

Zakyné B 440 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni

1 Zuzana Kuklova
2 Karolina Vesela
3 Katefina Vinklarkova

Zakyné C 660 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni

1 Barbora Vodrazkova
2 Adéla Srajbrova
3 Lucie Kofinkova

Zakyné D 3.000 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Denisa Kubicova

Mladsi dorostenky 3.000 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni

1 Aneta Jankova
Zeny 3.000 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Anna Krelinova
Zeny 5.500 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Katefina Cernohorska

2 Martina Nyvltova
3 Nikola Vinklarkova

Zeny 13.000 m

klub

Cviceni Lida

Klub horolezcd Hradek
Klub horolezcd Hradek

klub

Cviceni Lida

Hradek nad Nisou
Cviceni Lida

Klub horolezcd Hradek

klub
Klub horolezct Hradek

klub

Divci fotbalova liga Liberec
ZS Lidicka

Klub horolezcd Hradek

klub

Cviceni Lida
Cviceni Lida
KSM Hradek

klub
TGM Hradek

klub
Pardubice

klub
Hejnice

klub

Hradecti pivafi
Hradecti pivafi
Hradecti pivafi

0:29:30
0:42:20
0:55:30

0:27:40
0:28:20
0:32:40
0:35:20

1:19:30

1:41:25
1:57:20
2:01:30

2:40:36
2:52:30
3:21:20

24:25:00

28:08:00

24:30:00

55:10:00
55:12:00
55:13:00



Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Jana Cerméakova
Katefina Skublova

Pavla Latova
Blanka Damova

~ W N

Batolata kluci 50 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Richard Folprecht
2 William Brozik

Pfedskolaci 100 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni

1 Frantisek Holecek
2 Martin Benes
ZaciA 220 m

Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Antoni Feix
2 Pavel Dimolios
3 Michal Svatos
4 Filip Holecek

Z4ciB 440 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Frantisek Vesely
2 Matéj Svatos
3 Adam Vasicek
4 FrantiSek Svatos

Z4ci C660 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Janek Krulis

2 Petr Feix

Z4ci D 3.000 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Ondrej Cermak

Mladsi dorostenci 5.500 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Lukas Tama

Muzi 3.000 m
Pofadi Jméno, pfijmeni
1 Jakub Vich
2 Rosta patocka
3.IV  Jaroslav Polacek
3.IV  Vaclav Patocka

klub

Liberec

Klub horolezcd Hradek
Donin

Dolni Sucha

klub
Snecéek Hradek nad Nisou
Hradek nad Nisou

klub
MS Donin
SDH Dolni Sedlo

klub
Cviceni Lida
Cviceni Lida
ZS Donin
ZS Donin

klub

Z5 lidicka

ZS Donin
KSM Hradek
ZS Donin

klub
Slavia Liberec
Cviceni Lida

klub
RH Oldtichov

klub
ACTI Jicin

klub

KSM Hradek
Cviceni Lida
Cyklobulf
Cviceni Lida

1:19:53:00
1:28:20:00
1:33:58:00
1:41:06:00

0:19:56
0:34:16

0:22:10
0:29:00

0:47:20
0:52:30
0:53:20
0:58:40

1:41:50
1:47:30
1:51:20
2:04:10

3:00:10
3:37:20

24:27:00

30:16:00

20:06:00
20:50:00
XXX
XXX



Muzi 5.500 m
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Jméno, pfijmeni
Ivo Machek
Pavel Farsky
Petr Krulis
Michal Janko
Pavel Folprecht
Jakub Manhart
FrantiSek BroZzik
Adam Gottstein
David Gottstein
Jakub Nyvlt

Jifi Vondracek
Zdenék Kubica
Roman Bajer
Petr Dlouhy

.000 m

Jméno, pfijmeni
Petr Urbanek
Lubos Sadovsky
Pavel Vachula
Stanislav Petr(j
Stanislav Patocka
Tomas Faltus
Petr Hecko

Petr Ozoban
Kamil KreCcman

klub

KSM Hradek
Biatlon Liberec
Slavia Liberec
Pardubice

KSM Hradek
Hradek nad Nisou
Hradek nad Nisou
Donin

Donin

Hradecti pivafi
Hradecti pivafi
Gladiator RT
Hradecti pivafi
Gladiator RT

klub

AC Slovan
Jablonec nad Nisou
Hradek nad Nisou

Klub horolezct Hradek

Cviceni Lida

Dolni Sedlo
Hradek nad Nisou
Chotyné

Klub Horolezct Hradek

26:55:00
29:14:00
29:52:00
30:27:00
30:47:00
31:26:00
33:11:00
36:15:00
37:29:00
37:31:00
37:39:00
40:22:00
42:42:00
42:52:00

58:12:00
1:00:18:00
1:01:21:00
1:15:50:00
1:17:27:00
1:17:42:00
1:26:33:00
1:26:39:00
1:28:22:00



